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Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 Total All Factor 
All

Best 4

CC SD WAT LM SF TAB KB
Pro Male
Mark Thompson 0 0 265 258 247 229 0 999 2497.5 999

Sr. Male Pro
Dan Renner 244 0 0 0 230 219 251 944 2360 944

Freestyle Male
Billy Intini 266 239 258 263 245 234 0 1505 3762.5 1032
Charlie Meyer 260 248 252 235 236 0 0 1231 3077.5 996
Michael 
McKnight

249 207 244 239 254 0 0 1193 2982.5 986

Jimmy Sanders 253 242 258 222 231 219 0 1425 3562.5 984
Jim Addis 235 0 252 248 231 246 0 1212 3030 981
Jimmy Renner 0 0 256 241 236 240 239 1212 3030 976
David Chumley 229 232 251 235 233 231 244 1655 4137.5 963
John Stone 231 213 256 240 232 231 0 1403 3507.5 959
Dean Lawter 229 0 254 228 212 233 234 1390 3475 950
Johnny Finger 235 220 254 237 211 210 0 1367 3417.5 946
Chuck Cooper 0 0 260 250 220 215 0 945 2362.5 945
Mark Coates 240 167 243 208 224 0 0 1082 2705 915
Don Randolph 0 0 247 199 233 206 0 885 2212.5 885
Shaun Thomas 227 221 0 215 207 0 0 870 2175 870
Mike Chadwick 208 0 0 0 198 174 192 772 1930 772

Hunter Unlimited 
Male
Hunter Unlimited 
Male
Russell Cooper 244 0 256 244 225 210 231 1410 3525 975
Wayne Sanders 237 249 237 242 0 240 0 1205 3012.5 968
Donnie Dill 226 0 239 223 0 201 252 1141 2852.5 940
John Woodward 0 0 228 236 230 215 0 909 2272.5 909
Scott Stacks 216 239 226 0 0 203 0 884 2210 884



Fixed Sight ReleaseFixed Sight Release
Josh Croker 0 0 216 198 0 194 228 836 2090 836

Bowhunter Male
Charles Wadford 260 0 0 242 254 236 245 1237 3092.5 1001
Ben Owens 251 0 252 0 248 248 0 999 2497.5 999
Carl Hiott 260 252 245 232 0 0 0 989 2472.5 989
Laura Chumley 229 227 230 209 218 230 254 1597 3992.5 943
Andy Hardee 0 212 218 220 244 230 0 1124 2810 912

Bowhunter FemaleBowhunter Female
Janice Moss 0 0 0 231 237 223 243 934 2335 934
Goldie Elliott 219 200 201 186 209 196 0 1211 3027.5 829

Senior Male
Bob Kirchner 0 235 227 226 223 214 223 1348 3370 911
J.O. Fuller 222 0 216 197 212 235 235 1317 3292.5 908
Ted Lynn 238 169 0 0 230 215 212 1064 2660 895
Larry Farnsworth 233 0 224 206 193 180 185 1221 3052.5 856

Traditional Male
Tom Boruk 204 0 195 210 0 189 231 1029 2572.5 840
Rod Strickland 0 0 0 201 209 184 215 809 2022.5 809
Jerry Williams 175 159 170 0 181 0 0 685 1712.5 685
Dale McManus 147 0 155 141 0 177 0 620 1550 620

Youth Male
Hunter Grant 253 240 243 203 249 243 0 1431 3577.5 988
Reid Scott 205 176 220 219 218 233 0 1271 3177.5 890

Male Pee Wee
Dalton McManus 251 0 248 241 0 264 278 1282 3205 1041


